
QUILT SHOW VENDORS
Business Name Contact
J&A Stitches Addie Bahls
Vanilla Latte Quilts Pam See
Sew n Save/Elmwood Fabric Gallery Karin Janssen-Potter
Buttons and Bolts Heather Deegan
Wooden Scenes Barry Macky
Opa's Pens Tony Rozendaal
Village Creek Quilt Shop Patti Hellenbrand
Ragspun Studio Rhonda Horvath
Mary Rusch Jewelry Mary Rusch
Lucy In The Sky quilting Billie Gunderson
Quilt Shop of Two Rivers Sarah Gallagher
Val In Stitches Val Seaver
Fabrications by Doris Doris Deutmeyer



Website Email Address
www.twosistersandaquilt.com jastitches@wildblue.net,
www.vanillalattequilts.com pam@vanillalattequilts.com,
www.sewnsaveofracine.com sewnsave@tds.net,sns-fabric@tds.net,
buttons-and-bolts.com buttonsandbolts@wi.rr.com,
www.etsy.com/shop/WoodenScenes woodenscenes@yahoo.com,
www.opaspens.com trozendaal@wi.rr.com,
www.villagecreeklodi.com patti@villagecreeklodi.com,
www.ragspun.com rhonda.horvath@ragspun.com,

maryrusch1@wi.rr.com,
lucyintheskyquilts@hotmail.com,

www.trquiltshop.com sarah@trquiltshop.com,
www.valbags.com valinstitches@sbcglobal.net,
www.fabricationsbydoris.com doris@fabricationsbydoris.com,



Retail Location
N3914 Welsh Road,  Juneau, WI 53039
n/a
3701 Durand Ave #340, Racine, WI 53405
27642 75th St, Salem, WI 53168

123 S Main St, Lodi, WI 53555
172 E Main St, Brandon, WI 53919

1623 Washington St, Two Rivers, WI 54241




